

CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS 5600 BEECH TREE LANE CALEDONIA, MI 49316-0050 MAILING ADDRESS P.O. BOX 2450 GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49501-2450

INSURANCE ESTIMATE

Company: Foremost Prepared on: 10/03/2023

Reference Number: 7000732668 Policy Period: 10/04/2023 - 10/04/2024

Insured Name: PAM SERLES Mailing Address: 979 YOUNG HOLLOW RD

KENNA, WV 25248-9611

Program: Manufactured/Mobile Home

Dwelling Information

Location: 979 YOUNG HOLLOW RD Year Built: 1995 Territory: G

KENNA, WV 25248-9611 Protection Class: Occupancy: Primary

Coverages/Endorsements	Total Coverage Amt	Deductible	Premium
Dwelling	\$50,000	\$950	\$597
Other Structures	\$5,000	\$950	\$36
Personal Property	\$25,000	\$950	\$234
Additional Living Expense	\$10,000		Incl
Comp Personal Liability	\$25,000		\$29
Medical Payments	\$500		Incl
Fire Department Service	\$500		Incl

Discounts/Surcharges Insured Age Discount

Taxes & Fees: \$4.48 **Total Premium:** \$900.48



CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS 5600 BEECH TREE LANE CALEDONIA, MI 49316-0050 MAILING ADDRESS P.O. BOX 2450 GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49501-2450

INSURANCE ESTIMATE

Insured Name: PAM SERLES
Reference Number: 7000732668

Payment Options Available

No. of Payments	1	2	4	
Premium Due	\$896.00	\$448.00	\$224.00	
Surcharge	\$4.48	\$4.48	\$4.48	
Service Fee		\$2.00	\$2.00	
Amount Due Now		\$454.48	\$230.48	
Amount of Each Remaining Payment		\$450.00	\$226.00	
Next Payment Due		03/17/2024	12/18/2023	

¹² pay option requires enrollment in Automated Electronic Funds (EFT). N/A in Colorado or Texas.

Your Foremost Producer:

ROEBUCK,KATHLEEN DIANE 3761 TEAYS VALLEY RD STE F HURRICANE, WV 255269705 304-720-8405

For Golf Cart Liability Verification: Applies to Owner-Occupied and Tenant MH only All states except North Carolina - Golf cart liability is insured unless the golf cart:

- 1 is used for farming or ranching; or
- 2 is required to be licensed by applicable state law.

THIS IS AN ESTIMATE FOR INSURANCE ONLY AND NOT A POLICY BINDER.
THE POLICY WILL BE SUBJECT TO CONFIRMATION OF PREMIUMS, PROPERTY INSPECTION,
CONSUMER REPORTS, AND NORMAL COMPANY UNDERWRITING INVESTIGATION.